
 

 

 
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore. 

 

 

END OF DOCUMENT 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No. No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applicatio

ns 

Paper 

Type 

Date of 

Paper 

1 Clubbed Case-77 

Assistant Director Architecture 

(BS-17) Communication & Works 

Department Ad: 24/2023 

Assistant Director Architecture (Cad) (BS-

17) Communication & Works Department 

Ad:27/2023 

 

10K2023 

 

18K2023 

 

03 

 

05 

 

151 

 

110 

MCQ 13-07-2024 

Morning 

2 Clubbed Case-97 

Assistant Director (Training)  

(BS-17)Punjab Food Authority, Food 

Department Ad:28/2023 

 

Assistant Director (Labelling)  

(BS-17) Punjab Food Authority, Food 

Department Ad:29/2023 

 

21J2023 

 

30J2023 

 

01 

 

01 

 

233 

 

179 

MCQ 13-07-2024 

Evening 

3 Clubbed Case I.D.-75 

Assistant Web Developer and Manager (BS-

16)  Board Of Intermediate & Secondary 

Education Rawalpindi Ad:18/2023 

Programmer (Bs-17) Human Rights & 

Minorities Affairs Department Ad:18/2023 

Database Administrator (BS-16) Punjab 

Police /Special Branch Ad:21/2023 

Technical Officer (Software) (BS-16) Special 

Branch, Punjab Police Department 

Ad:24/2023 

Programmer (BS-17) Punjab Police /Special 

Branch Ad:25/2023  

Assistant Director System (BS-17) Punjab 

Seed Corporation, Agriculture Department 

Ad:31/2023 

Junior Computer Programmer (BS-16) 

Board Of Intermediate and Secondary 

Education Sargodha Ad:28/2023 

 

5A2023 

 

14C2023 

 

18H2023 

 

20H2023 

 

23H2023 

 

54G2023 

 

22A2023 

 

 

01 

 

01 

 

01 

01 

 

01 

 

01 

 

03 

 

63 

 

64 

 

78 

92 

 

175 

 

410 

 

152 

4 Clubbed Case I.D.-88 

Lecturer (Computer Science) (BS-17) 

Punjab Special Education Department 

Ad:01/2024  

Computer Instructor (BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:02/2024 

Computer Teacher (BS-16) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:02/2024 

 

19G2024 

 

26G2024 

 

25G2024 

 

05 

 

11 

 

06 

 

1836 

 

 
1636 

 

 

 

1104 

 

MCQ 14-07-2024 

Evening 


