

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 7-Edgerton Road, LDA Plaza, Near Aiwan -e- Iqbal, Lahore.

Sr. No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applicatio	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1	Clubbed Case-77 Assistant Director Architecture (BS-17) Communication & Works Department Ad: 24/2023 Assistant Director Architecture (Cad) (BS	10K2023	03	151	MCQ	13-07-2024 Morning
	Assistant Director Architecture (Cad) (BS-17) Communication & Works Department Ad:27/2023	18K2023	05	110		
2	Clubbed Case-97 Assistant Director (Training) (BS-17)Punjab Food Authority, Food Department Ad:28/2023	21J2023	01	233		
	Assistant Director (Labelling) (BS-17) Punjab Food Authority, Food Department Ad:29/2023	30J2023	01	179	MCQ	13-07-2024 Evening
3	Clubbed Case I.D75 Assistant Web Developer and Manager (BS-16) Board Of Intermediate & Secondary Education Rawalpindi Ad:18/2023	5A2023	01	63		
	Programmer (Bs-17) Human Rights & Minorities Affairs Department Ad:18/2023	14C2023	01	64		
	Database Administrator (BS-16) Punjab Police /Special Branch Ad:21/2023	18H2023	01	78		
	Technical Officer (Software) (BS-16) Special Branch, Punjab Police Department Ad:24/2023	20H2023	01	92		
	Programmer (BS-17) Punjab Police /Special Branch Ad:25/2023	23H2023	01	175		
	Assistant Director System (BS-17) Punjab Seed Corporation, Agriculture Department Ad:31/2023	54G2023	01	410		
	Junior Computer Programmer (BS-16) Board Of Intermediate and Secondary Education Sargodha Ad:28/2023	22A2023	03	152		
4	Clubbed Case I.D88					
	Lecturer (Computer Science) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	19G2024	05	1836		
	Computer Instructor (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:02/2024	26G2024	11	1636	MCQ	14-07-2024 Evening
	Computer Teacher (BS-16) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:02/2024	25G2024	06	1104		

END OF DOCUMENT